
Bean Bag
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Model Name 

Product Name

Packaging Details 
(Approximate)

(m  )3
VolumeHeight

(m)
  No. Of Pcs Weight (Kg) Weight (Kg)   No. Of Packs 

Depth

Comfort Level

Removable Cover

Medium Firm

Approximate
Wt (Kg)

Height
Microfibre Fabric

Expanded Polystyrene (EPS) Beans 

Polyester Fabric 
Outer Fabric

Label

Shape

Inner Fabric

Filling

Overall Dimensions
(mm)

Treatment

Width 

Arm Chair

Yes
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NA
Depth

(m)
Width

(m)

1.12     0.92      0.72      0.74     7.30      7.50        1            1Standard

Bean 
Bag

All Dimensions In mm
Upholstery in W03

700

900

1100

500500005

400
300

200

mooZzz


	Page 1

